
Client Name:

Year / Period Ended:

Y/N N/A Comments / Notes

A Trial Balance (Referenced to WP's) a
B Points of Review/Notes for Next Year (Manager Notes) a
C Interview Notes / Query Sheets a
D Tax Reconciliation Statement a
E Journal Sheets a
F Allocation of Tax & Earnings a
G If tax payable has Payment Slip been attached a
H Ensure SF register docs are scanned and return register a
I Client Reports (MYOB etc.) a
J Other……………………………………… a

(All other work papers as per Class account codes)

BEFORE  commencing the job have you considered the following? Y/N N/A

1 Has client checklist been prepared/reviewed - is further info required? a
2 Have last years WPs, F/S and ITR been reviewed? a

AFTER  completing the job have you considered the following?

P&L Y/N N/A W/P Ref 

3 Can you explain material variations in income/expenses/financial ratios to LY? a
4 Has WP been prepared for any unusual account balances? a
5 Member contributions identified? a
6 Deductibility considered? a
7 Confirmed all DRP's etc recorded? a
8 Movement of NMV recorded for all investments? a
9 Are accounting and audit fees reconciled? a
10 Have you checked client ICA/IT accounts and GIC on portal? a
11 Expenses paid by members recorded? a
12 Tax journals entered/allocated? a

Balance Sheet

13 Bank Reconciliations Completed? a
14 Has WP been prepared for ALL Balance Sheet account balances with activity? a
15 Holding statements sighted and correct for all investments? a

ITR

16 Tax Reconciliation Items Identified? a
17 Carried forward tax and capital losses applied? a
18 Have PAYG, Franking credits etc been claimed? a
19 Is the completed ITR free of errors? a
20 Have you completed the collation instructions? a

Pre-Manager Review Check Y/N N/A

21 Are client query responses documented in WP's & Checklist updated for next year? a
22 Have you documented points to be carried forward for next year? a
23 Have you prepared all notes, minutes, agreements, resolutions (if required)? a
24 Has Points of Review/Notes for Next Year been prepared (ref B) a
25 Has a cover letter and required minutes been prepared? a
26 Have all material findings been communicated in cover letter? a
27 Any items that need to be addressed re current record keeping/bookkeeping? a
28 Have you contributed at least one Value Add idea? a
39 a
30 a

Additional SMSF Matters Y/N N/A

31 Ensure Contribution do not exceed contribution caps a
32 Are benefits paid over the minimum amount requirements? a
33 Have all audit/compliance issues been addressed? a
34 Have all required annual minutes been prepared? a
35 Have additional minutes been prepared for all material/unusual events? a
36 Has Investment Strategy been prepared/updated/copy reprinted? a
37 Are trustee details correct in F/S and ITR? a
38 Are Binding Death Nominations required (need updating every 3 years) a
39 Have Trustee's minuted their consideration of taking out life insurance (2013 FY Onwards) a
40 Has Payment Slip been attached? a
41 Does the client have to pass the work test to contribute to super? a
42 Was the fund maintained solely for retirement or retirement related purposes? a
43 Did the Fund loan monies or give financial assistance to members or relatives? a
44 Did the Fund purchase asset from related parties? a
45 Has the appropriate reserving strategy documentation been prepared? a
46 Do you need to prepare a Request to Adjust Concessional Contributions form in Class? a
47 Did the Fund borrow monies during the year?  a
48 Do you need to include a Title Search? a
49 If a member has a pension, and they or spouse had money in accumulation mode, do you need an actuarial cerfificate? a
50 Does the fund have any investments that need a 'Third party not related' minute? a
51 Do you have a rental statement or market value rent valuation if there is a rental? a
52 Has the superfund sold a property during the year?  If Yes, has bare trust company been deregistered? a
53 Have you checked the exceptions report? a

Pre - Audit Check Y/N N/A

53 Is there a SIGNED engagement letter on file? a
54 Have you checked to ensure Financial Statements Audit Reports are correct? a
55 WPs to include 3rd party confirmations of insurance premiums a
56 WPs to include copies of evidence of existence and valuation of all assets @ 30June a

57 WP's to include in Audit Pack full Hub 24 Annual Tax Statement and Cash account transactions a

58 Copy of original bank statements showing account owner in WPs to verify ownership by SF a
59 Evidence of 'Deduction for personal super contributions' approved ATO form a
60 Do we have a current ASIC statement for the Corporate trustee of the SMSF? a

Prepared by: MA Initials: Date:

Reviewed by: Initials: Date:

Value Add Ideas:

1 Taxation planning 9 Assistance in Refinancing

2 Benchmarking 10 Improved bookkeeping/tax compliance

3 Super co-contribution 11 Automation of account procedures

4 Salary sacrificing 12 Risk & general Insurance needs

5 Government Grants/Rebates 13 Superannuation/retirement issues

6 Cash Flow/Budget preparation 14 Investment planning/review

7 Management Assistance/reviews 15 Indirect taxes (eg. FBT, Payroll Tax, GST)

8 Asset Protection 16 Business Succession issues

L & CB Superfund

30/06/2022

SMSF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS & ITR REVIEW CHECKLIST

Comments

Have you updated all Dropbox file names to correct conventions for all clients?

Have you updated the job description?

Comments 

Comments 

Comments



Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Detailed Trial Balance as at  30 June 2022

L & CB Superfund

INCOME
Contributions - Employer

30,818.11-  -  28,866.73 Mr Craig Bates

Distributions - Stapled Securities

309.38-  -  328.78 Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities 

Us Prohibited

Dividends - Shares in Listed Companies

149.60-  -  180.40 AGL Energy Limited.

1,868.49-  -  383.67 BHP Group Limited

166.11-  -  -  Cimic Group Limited

346.52-  -  163.72 National Australia Bank Limited

1,036.69-  -  534.45 Rio Tinto Limited

562.28-  -  360.00 Super Retail Group Limited

286.57-  -  308.48 Wesfarmers Limited

349.17-  -  256.83 Westpac Banking Corporation

Interest - Cash At Bank

0.21-  -  0.01 Westpac Cash Investment a/c 448310

0.21-  -  0.37 Westpac DIY Super Savings a/c 

38-8338

0.38-  -  0.73 Westpac DIY Super Working a/c 

38-8311

Rent - Direct Property

23,240.00-  -  22,880.00 34 Creekwood Avenue

-  -  -  55.82 Fee Refund

EXPENSE
-  3,169.38968.00 -  Accountancy Fee

-  332.00328.00 -  Filing Fees

-  166.00-  -  Fine

Property Expenses - Administration Expense - 

Direct Property

-  91.0088.25 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Agents Management 

Fee - Direct Property

-  2,172.592,139.12 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Council Rates - Direct 

Property

-  2,207.602,080.90 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium - 

Direct Property

-  1,235.941,198.35 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Interest Paid - Direct 

Property

-  7,222.938,721.38 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Letting Fee - Direct 

Property

-  55.0055.00 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Pest Control - Direct 

Property

-  286.00286.00 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance - 

Direct Property

-  2,980.5099.00 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Property Expenses - Water Rates - Direct 

Property

-  2,033.422,271.68 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

-  259.00259.00 -  SMSF Supervisory Levy

Realised Capital Losses - Shares in Listed 

Companies
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Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Detailed Trial Balance as at  30 June 2022

L & CB Superfund

-  3,304.70-  -  AGL Energy Limited.

-  2,442.90-  -  Cimic Group Limited

Decrease in Market Value - Direct Property

-  5,000.00-  35,000.00 34 Creekwood Avenue

Decrease in Market Value - Shares in Listed 

Companies

2,360.75-  2,360.75 -  AGL Energy Limited.

-  951.60-  1,657.50 BHP Group Limited

-  418.95-  -  Brainchip Holdings Ltd

2,004.45-  651.00 -  Cimic Group Limited

-  178.43-  -  Ionic Rare Earths Limited

-  753.00285.00 -  Nanosonics Limited

223.47-  -  1,528.00 National Australia Bank Limited

-  495.91-  -  Piedmont Lithium Inc. - Chess 

Depositary Interests 100:1

-  1,611.50-  308.00 Polynovo Limited

-  1,220.94-  1,462.68 Rio Tinto Limited

-  1,111.00-  -  Spenda Limited

-  2,121.60-  2,332.80 Super Retail Group Limited

-  1,792.42-  1,683.86 Wesfarmers Limited

-  1,274.62-  1,587.72 Westpac Banking Corporation

47.84-  -  -  Woodside Energy Group Ltd

Decrease in Market Value - Stapled 

Securities

-  3,189.20-  3,964.40 Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities 

Us Prohibited

INCOME TAX
-  5,505.875,333.63 -  Income Tax Expense

-  -  0.15 -  Prior Years Under Provision for Income 

Tax

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT
-  10,186.2376,719.74 -  Profit & Loss Clearing Account

ASSETS
Direct Property

-  565,000.00570,000.00 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Shares in Listed Companies

-  -  3,608.00 -  AGL Energy Limited.

-  5,362.506,314.10 -  BHP Group Limited

-  1,520.00-  -  Brainchip Holdings Ltd

-  -  2,967.00 -  Cimic Group Limited

-  441.48-  -  Ionic Rare Earths Limited

-  1,008.001,761.00 -  Nanosonics Limited

-  5,231.495,008.02 -  National Australia Bank Limited

-  823.50-  -  Piedmont Lithium Inc. - Chess 

Depositary Interests 100:1

-  1,490.503,102.00 -  Polynovo Limited

-  5,237.706,458.64 -  Rio Tinto Limited

-  208.93-  -  Spenda Limited

-  4,075.206,196.80 -  Super Retail Group Limited

-  4,945.386,973.80 -  Wesfarmers Limited

-  3,939.005,213.62 -  Westpac Banking Corporation

-  732.32-  -  Woodside Energy Group Ltd

Stapled Securities

-  7,364.4010,553.60 -  Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities 

Us Prohibited

Cash At Bank

-  61.2366.62 -  Westpac Cash Investment a/c 448310
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Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Detailed Trial Balance as at  30 June 2022

L & CB Superfund

-  1,111.512,429.99 -  Westpac DIY Super Savings a/c 

38-8338

-  6,670.486,062.95 -  Westpac DIY Super Working a/c 

38-8311

Receivables - Investment Income Receivable 

- Distributions

-  76.6378.94 -  Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities 

Us Prohibited

Receivables - Investment Income Receivable 

- Dividends

-  176.0096.40 -  AGL Energy Limited.

Receivables - Investment Income Receivable 

- Rent

-  45.34286.01 -  34 Creekwood Avenue

Prepaid Contribution Tax

-  538.38563.40 -  Mr Craig Bates

LIABILITIES
Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

145,718.29-  -  176,995.36 Westpac Investment Loan a/c 419763

1,733.65-  -  843.40 Income Tax Payable

5,480.85-  -  5,591.10 Provision for Income Tax

Withholding Credits - Shares in Listed 

Companies

-  70.0084.00 -  AGL Energy Limited.

Withholding Credits - Stapled Securities

-  -  35.00 -  Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities 

Us Prohibited

Franking Credits - Shares in Listed 

Companies

-  560.55115.10 -  BHP Group Limited

-  13.11-  -  Cimic Group Limited

-  103.9549.12 -  National Australia Bank Limited

-  311.01160.33 -  Rio Tinto Limited

-  168.68108.00 -  Super Retail Group Limited

-  85.9792.54 -  Wesfarmers Limited

-  104.7577.05 -  Westpac Banking Corporation

Franking Credits - Stapled Securities

-  46.7152.31 -  Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities 

Us Prohibited

-  4,108.003,084.00 -  Income Tax Instalments Paid

2,054.00-  -  1,542.00 Activity Statement Payable/Refundable

3,589.20-  -  3,756.00 Mr Craig Bates

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
Mr Craig Bates

266,828.57-  -  249,735.94 Accumulation

Ms Lorrea Carthew

196,228.14-  -  203,134.54 Accumulation

745,443.29  745,443.29 685,402.93685,402.93
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L & CB Superfund
Statement of Taxable Income

For the Period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Description Amount

Tax 

Return

 Ref.

Income

BTotal Gross Rent and Other Leasing & Hiring Income  23,240.00 

JTotal Unfranked Dividend Amount  272.00 

KTotal Franked Dividend Amount  3,145.00 

LTotal Dividend Franking Credit  1,348.00 

MTotal Gross Trust Distributions  209.00 

R1Total Assessable Employer Contributions  30,651.00 

RTotal Assessable Contributions  30,651.00 

Total Assessable Income  58,865.00 

Section B

Section CDeductions

 7,222.00 ATotal Interest Expenses within Australia

 282.00 DTotal Capital Works Deductions

 11,062.00 ITotal Investment Expenses

 3,501.00 JTotal Management and Administration Expenses

 259.00 LTotal Other Deductions

Total Deductions  22,326.00 

Taxable Income or Loss O(V - N) 36,539.00

Section DIncome Tax Calculation Statement

Gross Tax

Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income 30 Jun 2022  5,480.85 T1

5,480.85Total Gross Tax

CRebates and Offsets  0.00 

SUBTOTAL  5,480.85 

 1,394.73 E1Total Credit: Refundable Franking Credits

 70.00 H3Total Credit: ABN/TFN Not Quoted (Non-Individual)

70.00Total Eligible Credits

Net Tax Payable 4,016.12

 4,108.00 KTotal PAYG Instalments Raised

 259.00 LTotal Supervisory Levy

Total Amount Due / (Refundable) 167.12
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16/01/2023, 12:02 LCBS0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=employer.BATESC0&… 1/1

Transactions: Mr Craig Bates - L & CB Superfund Date Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Cr1,260.96

$ $ Cr3,756.00

$ $ Cr6,486.26

$ $ Cr8,967.81

$ $ Cr11,481.31

$ $ Cr13,874.11

$ $ Cr16,352.11

$ $ Cr20,026.51

$ $ Cr22,419.31

$ $ Cr24,836.11

$ $ Cr27,228.91

$ $ Cr30,818.11

L & CB Superfund

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
Mr Craig Bates

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2021 Employer Contribution:

MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

1,260.96

01/07/2021 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,495.04

30/07/2021 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,730.26

01/09/2021 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,481.55

27/09/2021 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,513.50

04/11/2021 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,392.80

26/11/2021 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,478.00

04/01/2022 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

3,674.40

31/01/2022 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,392.80

03/03/2022 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,416.80

07/04/2022 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,392.80

02/05/2022 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

3,589.20

Total Mr Craig Bates

Mr Craig Bates

$ 0.00 $ 30,818.11 $ Cr30,818.11

Total Mr Craig Bates $ 0.00 $ 30,818.11 $ Cr30,818.11

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=employer.BATESC0&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom

Highlight


Typewritten text
I1



All Registry communications to: 

Link Market Services Limited 

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235 

Enquiries (within Australia): 1300 303 063 

(outside Australia): +61 1300 303 063 

ASX Code: CHC 

Email: charterhall@linkmarketservices.com.au 

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au 

Charter Hall Limited 

ABN 57 113 531 150 

Charter Hall Funds Management Limited 

ABN 31 082 991 786 AFSL 262861 

As responsible entity for Charter Hall Property 

Trust ARSN 113 339 147 
Part A. Your details

1301011111020001010012330131330211213 002  006465

L & CB PTY LTD
<L & CB SUPER FUND A/C>
23 BENGAL PLACE
BEERWAH QLD 4519

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual
Statement for the year ended 30 June 2022

The Charter Hall Group (CHC) 2022 annual tax statement is provided to help you complete your 2022 Australian income tax return, assuming you
are an Australian resident individual for the entire year ended 30 June 2022, however you should seek your own taxation advice.

Charter Hall Group is a stapled entity comprising Charter Hall Property Trust (“Trust”) and Charter Hall Limited (“Company”).  The income relating
to total distributions in respect of Charter Hall Group stapled securities for the year ended 30 June 2022 is as follows.

Part B: Summary of 2022 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual
Non-Australian residents should seek independent Australian tax advice.

Item Amount Tax return label

Franked dividend from company $109.00 11T

Franking credit from company $46.71 11U

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions - primary
production income

$0.69 13L

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions – non-primary
production income

$52.68 13U

Franked distribution from trusts $0.00 13C

Share of franking credits from franked dividends $0.00 13Q

Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding capital gains) $0.00 13A

Share of credit for tax amounts withheld $0.00 13R

Net capital gain $100.30 18A

Total current year capital gains $173.23 18H

Credit for foreign resident capital gains withholding amounts $0.00 18X

CFC Income $0.00 19K

Assessable foreign source income $0.00 20E

Other net foreign source income $0.00 20M

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company $0.00 20F

Foreign income tax offset * $0.00 20O

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to foreign tax
offset rules 2022.

Part B: Capital gains tax information – Additional information for item 18

Amount

Capital gains - discounted method $145.86 (gross amount)

Capital gains - other method $27.37

Total current year capital gains $173.23

106047775046

Date: 12 September 2022

Reference No.: X*******7675

*
S
0
0
6
4
6
5
Q
0
1
*

mailto:charterhall@linkmarketservices.com.au
http://www.linkmarketservices.com.au/
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Part C: Components of attribution

Cash
Distributions

Tax paid or
Franking credit

(gross up)
Attributable amount

Australian Income

Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax) $0.00

Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax) $0.00

Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI $0.00

Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI $0.00

Other assessable Australian income (Other) $38.65

Other assessable Australian income (NCMI) $12.74

Other assessable Australian income (Excluded from NCMI) $0.00

Other assessable Australian income (NCMI –Non- Primary production) $0.00

Other assessable Australian income (CBMI) $1.29

Non-primary production income $52.68

NCMI - Primary production $0.69

Primary production income $0.69

Dividends - Franked amount $0.00 $0.00

Capital Gains

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Other) $48.43

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (NCMI) $0.00

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Excluded from NCMI) $0.00

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (CBMI) $0.00

Capital gains - Discounted method NTAP $24.50

Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method $0.00 $0.00

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Other) $12.30

Capital gains – Other method TAP (NCMI) $0.00

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Excluded from NCMI) $0.00

Capital gains – Other method TAP (CBMI) $0.00

Capital gains - Other method NTAP $15.07

Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method $0.00 $0.00

Net Capital Gains $0.00 $100.30

AMIT CGT gross up amount $72.93

Other capital gains distribution

Total current year capital gains $0.00 $173.23

Foreign Income

Other net foreign source income $0.00 $0.00

Assessable foreign source income $0.00 $0.00

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company $0.00 $0.00

CFC income $0.00

Total foreign income $0.00 $0.00

Other Non-assessable Amounts Amount

Net exempt income $0.00

Non-assessable non-exempt amount $0.00

Other non-attributable amounts $0.00

Total Non-Assessable amounts $0.00

Gross Cash Distribution $153.67

Less: Withholding tax $0.00

Net Cash Distribution $153.67

Part D: Tax offsets

Tax offsets Amount

Franking credit tax offset from Australian resident companies $0.00

Foreign income tax offset - Other net foreign source income $0.00

Total tax offsets $0.00

Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments Amount

AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease cost base) $0.00

AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base) $72.93

2023 Dividend Tax Return Amounts

Dividends Franking Credit

Dividend income

Franked dividend $62.56 $26.81

Unfranked dividend $0.00 $0.00

Total Dividend $62.56 $26.81

For an Australian resident individual, dividends are generally assessable on a ‘receipts basis’. The Company dividend paid on 31 August 2022 should therefore be
included in your 2023 income tax return.

Charter Hall has prepared a Tax Guide to assist you in completing your 2022 Tax return.
This guide can be found at https://www.charterhall.com.au/taxationguide

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes
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1301011111020001010012330131330211213 002  003875

L & CB PTY LTD
<L & CB SUPER FUND A/C>
23 BENGAL PLACE
BEERWAH QLD 4519

All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235
Enquiries (within Australia): 1300 303 063
(outside Australia): +61 1300 303 063
ASX Code: CHC
Email: charterhall@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Charter Hall Limited
ABN 57 113 531 150

Charter Hall Funds Management Limited
ABN 31 082 991 786 AFSL 262861

As responsible entity for Charter Hall Property Trust
ARSN 113 339 147

Holder Identification Number (HIN): X*******7675

Payment date: 31 August 2021

Record date: 30 June 2021

TFN/ABN Status: Quoted

Distribution & Dividend statement for the six month period ended 30 June 2021

Security
description

Amount per
stapled
security

Number of
stapled security

Distribution
Amount

Unfranked
dividend
amount

Franked
dividend
amount

Franking
Credit

Total gross
Amount

CHC - Stapled
Securities

19.31 cents 680 $78.94 $0.00 $52.36 $22.44 $131.30

Net distribution $131.30

This payment represents a distribution amount of 11.61 cents and a dividend amount of 7.70 cents. This dividend is fully franked at the company
tax rate of 30%.

Please note the Distribution Reinvestment Plan (DRP) is not applicable to this distribution.

Trust Distribution Income is taxable in the year of entitlement rather than the tax year of receipt. Dividend Income is taxable in the year of
receipt. All distributions are calculated in Australian dollars and withholding tax has been deducted where applicable.

Note for custodians and other intermediaries
Charter Hall Property Trust (CHPT) is a Managed Investment Trust and has given notice for purposes of the 'fund payment' rules in Schedule 1
of the Taxation Administration Act 1953. The notice has been placed on CHC's website at charterhall.com.au.

Further Information
If you require further information on your holding, please contact Link Market Services Limited on the above contact details.

We recommend you seek professional advice if you have questions about your personal tax position.

This statement contains important information; please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for a
replacement.

Banking Instructions

Net distribution of $131.30 was credited to the following bank account:

WESTPAC BANK
ACCOUNT NAME: L & CB PTY LTD
BSB: 034-676      ACC: **8311
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE.: 001263056804
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L & CB PTY LTD
<L & CB SUPER FUND A/C>
23 BENGAL PLACE
BEERWAH QLD 4519

All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235
Enquiries (within Australia): 1300 303 063
(outside Australia): +61 1300 303 063
ASX Code: CHC
Email: charterhall@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Charter Hall Limited
ABN 57 113 531 150

Charter Hall Funds Management Limited
ABN 31 082 991 786 AFSL 262861

As responsible entity for Charter Hall Property Trust
ARSN 113 339 147

Holder Identification Number (HIN): X*******7675

Payment date: 28 February 2022

Record date: 31 December 2021

TFN/ABN Status: Quoted

Distribution & Dividend statement for the six month period ended 31 December 2021

Security
description

Amount per
stapled
security

Number of
stapled security

Distribution
Amount

Unfranked
dividend
amount

Franked
dividend
amount

Franking
Credit

Total gross
Amount

CHC - Stapled
Securities

19.66 cents 680 $77.04 $0.00 $56.64 $24.27 $133.68

Net distribution $133.68

This payment represents a distribution amount of 11.33 cents and a dividend amount of 8.33 cents. This dividend is fully franked at the company
tax rate of 30%.

Please note the Distribution Reinvestment Plan (DRP) is not applicable to this distribution.

Trust Distribution Income is taxable in the year of entitlement rather than the tax year of receipt. Dividend Income is taxable in the year of
receipt. All distributions are calculated in Australian dollars and withholding tax has been deducted where applicable.

Note for custodians and other intermediaries
Charter Hall Property Trust (CHPT) is a Managed Investment Trust and has given notice for purposes of the 'fund payment' rules in Schedule 1
of the Taxation Administration Act 1953. The notice has been placed on CHC's website at charterhall.com.au.

Further Information
If you require further information on your holding, please contact Link Market Services Limited on the above contact details.

We recommend you seek professional advice if you have questions about your personal tax position.

This statement contains important information; please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for a
replacement.

Banking Instructions

Net distribution of $133.68 was credited to the following bank account:

WESTPAC BANK
ACCOUNT NAME: L & CB PTY LTD
BSB: 034-676      ACC: **8311
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE.: 001271539994
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L & CB PTY LTD
<L & CB SUPER FUND A/C>
23 BENGAL PLACE
BEERWAH QLD 4519

All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235
Enquiries (within Australia): 1300 303 063
(outside Australia): +61 1300 303 063
ASX Code: CHC
Email: charterhall@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Charter Hall Limited
ABN 57 113 531 150

Charter Hall Funds Management Limited
ABN 31 082 991 786 AFSL 262861

As responsible entity for Charter Hall Property Trust
ARSN 113 339 147

Holder Identification Number (HIN): X*******7675

Payment date: 31 August 2022

Record date: 30 June 2022

TFN/ABN Status: Quoted

Distribution & Dividend statement for the six month period ended 30 June 2022

Security
description

Amount per
stapled
security

Number of
stapled security

Distribution
Amount

Unfranked
dividend
amount

Franked
dividend
amount

Franking
Credit

Total gross
Amount

CHC - Stapled
Securities

20.47 cents 680 $76.63 $0.00 $62.56 $26.81 $139.19

Net distribution $139.19

This payment represents a distribution amount of 11.27 cents and a dividend amount of 9.20 cents. This dividend is fully franked at the company
tax rate of 30%.

Please note the Distribution Reinvestment Plan (DRP) is not applicable to this distribution.

Trust Distribution Income is taxable in the year of entitlement rather than the tax year of receipt. Dividend Income is taxable in the year of
receipt. All distributions are calculated in Australian dollars and withholding tax has been deducted where applicable.

Note for custodians and other intermediaries
Charter Hall Property Trust (CHPT) is a Managed Investment Trust and has given notice for purposes of the 'fund payment' rules in Schedule 1
of the Taxation Administration Act 1953. The notice has been placed on CHC's website at charterhall.com.au.

Further Information
If you require further information on your holding, please contact Link Market Services Limited on the above contact details.

We recommend you seek professional advice if you have questions about your personal tax position.

This statement contains important information; please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for a
replacement.

Banking Instructions

Net distribution of $139.19 was credited to the following bank account:

WESTPAC BANK
ACCOUNT NAME: L & CB PTY LTD
BSB: 034-676      ACC: **8311
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE.: 001281289556
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AGL Energy Limited
ABN 74 115 061 375
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Final dividend statement for the year ended 30 June 2021
This payment represents an ordinary dividend of 34 cents for the year ended 30 June 2021. For income tax purposes, 
100% of the dividend is declared to be nil Conduit Foreign Income.

All Registry communications to: 
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited 

GPO Box 2975 
Melbourne Victoria 3001 Australia 

Telephone (free call within Australia):       1800 824 513 
	 (international): +61 3 9415 4253 

Email: aglenergy@computershare.com.au 
Website: www-au.computershare.com/Investor 

ASX Code: AGL

Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
Note 2: �If you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your 

payment.

HIN WITHHELD
29 September 2021

26 August 2021
Not Quoted

T 003904 000 AGL

1312301111020001010012000000001030001103210322103213
L & CB PTY LTD
<L & CB SUPER FUND A/C>
23 BENGAL PLACE
BEERWAH QLD 4519

Key Details
SRN/HIN:
Payment Date:
Record Date:
TFN/ABN Status:

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Ordinary Shares $0.34 440 $0.00 $149.60 $149.60

Less resident withholding tax $70.00

Net Payment $79.60

Franking Credit $0.00

Important Notice

We have been unable to pay you your dividend entitlement, as we have not received your direct credit
instructions.
 
To provide your direct credit instructions, please log on to www-au.computershare.com/Investor.
Your dividend entitlement will then be deposited into your nominated account.
 
If you have submitted your direct credit instructions since the Record Date we will deposit your
dividend entitlement shortly, otherwise please contact AGL Energy Limited's Share Registrar
immediately.

276576_UCR/003904/003904/i
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BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

    To start receiving your statements online simply visit www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/bhp

Update Your Details: 

www.computershare.com.au/investor

(within Australia) 1300 503 833
(international) +61 3 9415 4188

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Your Shareholding
SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER

TFN/ABN STATUS

RECORD DATE IN SPECIE DIVIDEND DATE

You must keep this document for your tax records.

Woodside closing
price

Entitlement to
Woodside shares*

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Value of in specie 
dividend

A$0.00

BHP Group Limited 
In Specie Dividend Statement

The in specie dividend is not a cash payment.

HIN WITHHELD

T 162251 002 BHP

1312301111020001010012000001200202120121300023302313
L & CB PTY LTD
<L & CB SUPER FUND A/C>
23 BENGAL PLACE
BEERWAH QLD 4519

Ordinary Shares

Quoted

26 May 2022 1 June 2022

A$29.76 23 A$684.48 A$684.48

Australian Franking Credit A$293.35

On 1 June 2022, BHP Group Limited paid an in specie dividend of Woodside Energy Group Ltd shares (Woodside shares). The statement
below represents the Woodside shares distributed to you or your entitlement to the Woodside shares (if you were a Selling Shareholder or an
Ineligible Overseas Shareholder), based on the fully paid ordinary shares in BHP Group Limited registered in your name as at the Record
Date. The value of the in specie dividend was based on the closing price of Woodside shares on 31 May 2022 (Woodside closing price).
This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%.

*BHP shareholders were entitled to receive one Woodside share for every 5.5340 BHP shares. BHP shareholders were entitled to a whole number of Woodside
shares, with any entitlement to a fraction of a Woodside share that would have otherwise arisen being rounded down to the nearest whole number.

Tax information
A general summary of relevant taxation implications, including the tax outcomes of the in specie dividend for BHP shareholders, is outlined in
Appendix 1 of the BHP ASX announcement dated 8 April 2022 which can be located at bhp.com/petroleum.

As this summary is general in nature, this information does not take into account the individual circumstances of particular holders and does not
constitute tax advice. It is intended as a general guide only and holders should seek independent taxation advice on the tax implications based
on their own individual circumstances.

For US tax resident shareholders, the market value of the in specie dividend will need to be converted into US dollars. The exchange rate used
by BHP to determine the quantum of the in-specie dividend in US$ was AUD/USD 0.7187.

For UK tax resident shareholders, the market value of the in specie dividend will need to be converted into British Pounds in accordance with a
method prescribed for UK tax purposes.

Sale Facility
If you are a Selling Shareholder or an Ineligible Overseas Shareholder as at the Record Date, you will receive a separate statement for the sale
proceeds payable to you as a result of the sale of the Woodside Shares that you were otherwise entitled to being sold under the Sale Facility.

287637_Main_AU/162251/162251/i
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16/01/2023, 12:16 LCBS0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=interest.OtherAssets.… 1/1

Transactions: Cash At Bank - L & CB Superfund Date Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Cr0.03
$ $ Cr0.04
$ $ Cr0.21

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Cr0.02
$ $ Cr0.04
$ $ Cr0.06
$ $ Cr0.08
$ $ Cr0.12
$ $ Cr0.21

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Cr0.03
$ $ Cr0.05
$ $ Cr0.07
$ $ Cr0.09
$ $ Cr0.12
$ $ Cr0.16
$ $ Cr0.19
$ $ Cr0.23
$ $ Cr0.27
$ $ Cr0.32
$ $ Cr0.38

L & CB Superfund

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
Westpac Cash Investment a/c 448310

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
29/10/2021 interest 0.03
30/11/2021 interest 0.01
31/01/2022 interest 0.17

Total Westpac Cash Investment a/c 448310

Westpac DIY Super Savings a/c 38-8338
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/07/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02
31/08/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02
30/09/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02
29/10/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02
31/05/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.04
30/06/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.09

Total Westpac DIY Super Savings a/c 38-8338

Westpac DIY Super Working a/c 38-8311
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/07/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.03
31/08/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02
30/09/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02
30/11/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02
31/12/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.03
31/01/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.04
28/02/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.03
31/03/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.04
29/04/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.04
31/05/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.05
30/06/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.06

Total Westpac DIY Super Working a/c 38-8311

Cash At Bank

$ 0.00 $ 0.21 $ Cr0.21

$ 0.00 $ 0.21 $ Cr0.21

$ 0.00 $ 0.38 $ Cr0.38

Total Cash At Bank $ 0.00 $ 0.80 $ Cr0.80

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=interest.OtherAssets.CashAtBank.264725a4-faa7-4807-bc8e-143c985a21cd&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=interest.OtherAssets.CashAtBank.d679695e-65f5-4826-a9a6-02ea361776cb&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=interest.OtherAssets.CashAtBank.b9f90d61-fcd1-4e3b-a3e1-3daae63d98f0&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom
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(w) (07) 5438 3444

www.codepg.com.au

candice.gillies@codepg.com.au

P.O Box 1124

Buddina QLD 4575

ABN: 93621150276

Licence: 4154352

Lorrea Carthew - Creekwood Super Pty Ltd atf L & CB Superfund, Craig Bates

Creekwood Super Pty Ltd atf L & CB Superfund

10 Parkhaven Drive

Wurtulla QLD 4575

Folio Summary

Folio: OWN02411

From: 1/07/2021

To: 30/06/2022

Created: 1/07/2022

Money In

$23,240.00

Money Out

$5,585.09

Balance

$17,654.91

Account Included Tax Money Out Money In

34 Creekwood Ave, Meridan Plains QLD
Rent $23,240.00
Code Management Fee $197.44 $2,172.59
Pest Control $26.00 $286.00
Electrical Repairs $11.59 $127.50
Plumbing $205.00 $2,255.00
Code Lease Renewal Fee $5.00 $55.00
Smoke Alarms Inspection / Repairs $54.36 $598.00
Code EOFY Fee $2.27 $25.00

Subtotal $5,519.09 $23,240.00

Account Transactions
Code Administration Fee $6.00 $66.00

Subtotal $66.00 $0.00

Total $5,585.09 $23,240.00

Total Tax on Money Out: $507.66


Typewritten text
letting fee


Typewritten text
admin


Typewritten text
I14
E4
E5
E9
E10
E11


Typewritten text
E5
E10


Typewritten text
E4


Typewritten text
E4


Typewritten text
E11
E11
E9
E11


Typewritten text
E4   Admin =91
E11 Repairs=2,980.50

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft



_  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  

PAYMENT ADVICE
 
Direct Deposit Details: BSB 064-406   Account No. 10620281

(Please use Invoice No. as Reference)

 Cheque           Visa           Mastercard

Card No. CCV Expiry Date ………….….…….

Cardholder …………………………………………………………………………… Signature ………………………..………………………………

L & CB Superfund
23 Bengal Pl
BEERWAH
QLD 4519

Tax Invoice
I015612

Date
16 June 2021

Description
Preparation of Financial Statements for your Self Managed Superannuation Fund (SMSF), in respect of the year ended 30 June 2020.

Attending to the preparation of necessary trustee resolutions, member statements and other secretarial and administrative matters as 
required by regulatory authorities, on behalf of the fund.

Preparation of a 2020 Income Tax Return for the fund, including completion of all required taxation schedules.

Estimating the income tax position of the fund for the year ended 30 June 2020.

Electronic lodgement of the fund income tax return and all associated schedules with the Australian Taxation Office.

Audit of your superannuation fund in respect of the financial year ended 30 June 2020, including collation of all required audit 
documentation, liaison with SMSF auditor on your behalf, preparation of an Independent Audit Report outlining the fund's compliance with 
relevant superannuation laws and regulations, and payment of all audit outlays on your behalf.

Discussions, correspondence and advice to you as required in relation to SMSF matters.

Subtotal 2,181.25

GST 218.13

Total 2,399.38

Amount Due 0.00
[[

Due Date: 30 June 2021
Please note: Payment is required prior to lodgement and overdue payments will incur a fee of $33.00 (inc. GST)

ABN 17 141 062 508
Suite 2 / 10 Lake Kawana Bvd, Birtinya QLD 4575

Phone: (07) 5437 8888
Email: info@initiativegroup.com.au

Customer L & CB Superfund

Invoice No. I015612

Amount Due 0.00

Due Date 30 June 2021
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PAYMENT ADVICE
 
Direct Deposit Details: BSB 064-406   Account No. 10620281

(Please use Invoice No. as Reference)

 Cheque           Visa           Mastercard

Card No. CCV Expiry Date ………….….…….

Cardholder …………………………………………………………………………… Signature ………………………..………………………………

L & CB Superfund
23 Bengal Pl
BEERWAH
QLD 4519

Tax Invoice
I019164

Date
28 June 2022

Description
Ongoing fee for the annual renewal of your Self Managed Super Fund trust deed. Next renewal date will be in 12 months time.

Discussions, correspondence, instruction and advice to you in relation to the above matters as required throughout the period.

Subtotal 200.00

GST 20.00

Total 220.00

Amount Due 0.00
[[

Due Date: 12 July 2022
Please note: Payment is required prior to lodgement and overdue payments will incur a fee of $33.00 (inc. GST)

ABN 17 141 062 508
Suite 2 / 10 Lake Kawana Bvd, Birtinya QLD 4575

Phone: (07) 5437 8888
Email: info@initiativegroup.com.au

Customer L & CB Superfund

Invoice No. I019164

Amount Due 0.00

Due Date 12 July 2022
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PAYMENT ADVICE
 
Direct Deposit Details: BSB 064-406   Account No. 10620281

(Please use Invoice No. as Reference)

 Cheque           Visa           Mastercard

Card No. CCV Expiry Date ………….….…….

Cardholder …………………………………………………………………………… Signature ………………………..………………………………

L & CB Pty Ltd
23 Bengal Pl
BEERWAH
QLD 4519

Tax Invoice
I016292

Date
10 August 2021

Description
Attending to various secretarial matters of the company on your behalf throughout the year, including acting as your registered office, 
checking and updating your company details as required with the Australian Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC), checking and 
forwarding of your annual Company Statement, preparation of required ASIC advices, preparation of director's meeting minutes to meet 
solvency requirements of the ASIC, and maintenance of your electronic company register and documentation contained therein.

Discussions, correspondence, instruction and advice to you as required throughout the period.

Subtotal 250.00

GST 25.00

Total 275.00

Amount Due 0.00
[[

Due Date: 24 August 2021
Please note: Payment is required prior to lodgement and overdue payments will incur a fee of $33.00 (inc. GST)

ABN 17 141 062 508
Suite 2 / 10 Lake Kawana Bvd, Birtinya QLD 4575

Phone: (07) 5437 8888
Email: info@initiativegroup.com.au

Customer L & CB Pty Ltd

Invoice No. I016292

Amount Due 0.00

Due Date 24 August 2021
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PAYMENT ADVICE
 
Direct Deposit Details: BSB 064-406   Account No. 10620281

(Please use Invoice No. as Reference)

 Cheque           Visa           Mastercard

Card No. CCV Expiry Date ………….….…….

Cardholder …………………………………………………………………………… Signature ………………………..………………………………

Creekwood Super Pty Ltd
23 Bengal Pl
BEERWAH
QLD 4519

Tax Invoice
I016693

Date
21 September 2021

Description
Attending to various secretarial matters of the company on your behalf throughout the year, including acting as your registered office, 
checking and updating your company details as required with the Australian Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC), checking and 
forwarding of your annual Company Statement, preparation of required ASIC advices, preparation of director's meeting minutes to meet 
solvency requirements of the ASIC, and maintenance of your electronic company register and documentation contained therein.

Discussions, correspondence, instruction and advice to you as required throughout the period.

Subtotal 250.00

GST 25.00

Total 275.00

Amount Due 0.00
[[

Due Date: 5 October 2021
Please note: Payment is required prior to lodgement and overdue payments will incur a fee of $33.00 (inc. GST)

ABN 17 141 062 508
Suite 2 / 10 Lake Kawana Bvd, Birtinya QLD 4575

Phone: (07) 5437 8888
Email: info@initiativegroup.com.au

Customer Creekwood Super Pty Ltd

Invoice No. I016693

Amount Due 0.00

Due Date 5 October 2021
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ABN 86 768 265 615

 

L & CB PTY LTD
INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING GROUP
SE 2
10 LAKE KAWANA BVD BIRTINYA QLD 4575
 

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date   11 Oct 21
L & CB PTY LTD

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices
1300 300 630

ACN    165 209 987
Account No.    22 165209987

Summary
 
 
Please pay

Opening Balance $56.00
New items $83.00
Payments & credits $0.00

Immediately $139.00

TOTAL DUE $139.00 If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

 

• Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).
 

• Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.
 
Transaction details are listed on the back
of this page

• Late fees will apply if you do NOT
- tell us about a change during the period that
  the law allows
- bring your company or scheme details up to
  date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
  annual statement, or
- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
  annual review date.

• Information on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.

TOTAL DUE        
 

$139.00
Immediately  
 $139.00

 
PAYMENT SLIP
L & CB PTY LTD Payment options are listed on the back

of this payment slip

17301
2291652099873

ACN 165 209 987       Account No: 22 165209987
 

 *814 129 0002291652099873 58
22 165209987
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ABN 86 768 265 615

 

CREEKWOOD SUPER PTY LTD
INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING GROUP
SE 2
10 LAKE KAWANA BVD BIRTINYA QLD 4575
 

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date   18 Nov 21
CREEKWOOD SUPER PTY LTD

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices
1300 300 630

ACN    601 829 565
Account No.    22 601829565

Summary
 
 
Please pay

Opening Balance $276.00
New items $83.00
Payments & credits $0.00

Immediately $359.00

TOTAL DUE $359.00 If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

 

• Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).
 

• Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.
 
Transaction details are listed on the back
of this page

• Late fees will apply if you do NOT
- tell us about a change during the period that
  the law allows
- bring your company or scheme details up to
  date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
  annual statement, or
- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
  annual review date.

• Information on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.

TOTAL DUE        
 

$359.00
Immediately  
 $359.00

 
PAYMENT SLIP
CREEKWOOD SUPER PTY LTD Payment options are listed on the back

of this payment slip

17301
2296018295651

ACN 601 829 565       Account No: 22 601829565
 

 *814 129 0002296018295651 86
22 601829565
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Inquires       1300 300 630
 

Issue date    08 Aug 21 
 

 
 

Company Statement CORPORATE KEY:    15475869
Extract of particulars - s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001

 

Check this statement carefully
You are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details
listed on this company statement are complete and correct. This is
required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346C (2) of the
Corporations Act 2001.

ACN 165 209 987
FOR L & CB PTY LTD

REVIEW DATE:   08 August 21 

You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any
changes or corrections immediately.Do not return this statement. 
You must notify ASIC within 28 days after the date of change, and
within 28 days after the date of issue of your annual company
statement. Late lodgement of changes will result in late fees. These
requirements do not apply to the Additional company information.

You must notify ASIC of any changes to company details — Do not return this statement
To make changes to company details or amend incorrect information
-   go to www.asic.gov.au/changes
-   log in to our online services and make the required updates
-   first time users will need to use the corporate key provided on this
company statement
 

Phone if you’ve already
notified ASIC of changes but
they are not shown correctly
in this statement.
Ph: 1300 300 630

Use your agent.

Company Statement
These are the current company details held by ASIC. You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any changes
or corrections immediately. Late fees apply. Do not return this statement.

1 Registered office
INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD SUITE 2 10 LAKE KAWANA BOULEVARD BIRTINYA QLD 4575

2 Principal place of business
23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519

3 Officeholders
Name: CRAIG ALAN BATES
Born: LITHGOW NSW
Date of birth: 08/04/1963
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPOINTED 08/08/2013
Name: LORREA ANN CARTHEW
Born: CANTERBURY NSW
Date of birth: 26/02/1963
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPOINTED 08/08/2013

4 Company share structure

Share class Shares description Number issued Total amount paid
on these shares

Total amount unpaid
on these shares

ORD ORDINARY SHARES 2 $2.00 $0.00
 

5 Members

These details continue on the next page
L & CB PTY LTD  ACN  165 209 987

 
Page 1 of  2   


Highlight


Highlight


Highlight


Typewritten text
E2



Company statement continued
Name: CRAIG ALAN BATES
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

Name: LORREA ANN CARTHEW
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

 
 
 

 

 

You must notify ASIC within 28 days of the date of change, and
within 28 days of the issue date of the annual company
statement. Late lodgement of changes will result in late fees.

End of company statement
This concludes the information to which the company must respond (if incorrect) under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

 

Additional company information
This information is optional under the Corporations Act 2001. Late lodgement fees or late review fees do not apply to this information.
To add, remove or change a contact address, see www.asic.gov.au/addresses.

6 Contact address for ASIC use only
Registered agent name: INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING GROUP
Registered agent number: 22813
Address: SUITE 2 10 LAKE KAWANA BOULEVARD BIRTINYA QLD 4575

 
   
  
 
 
 

  
 
L & CB PTY LTD  ACN  165 209 987 
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Inquires       1300 300 630
 

Issue date    15 Sep 22 
 

 
 

Company Statement CORPORATE KEY:    72033887
Extract of particulars - s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001

 

Check this statement carefully
You are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details
listed on this company statement are complete and correct. This is
required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346C (2) of the
Corporations Act 2001.

ACN 601 829 565
FOR CREEKWOOD SUPER PTY LTD

REVIEW DATE:   15 September 22 

You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any
changes or corrections immediately.Do not return this statement. 
You must notify ASIC within 28 days after the date of change, and
within 28 days after the date of issue of your annual company
statement. Late lodgement of changes will result in late fees. These
requirements do not apply to the Additional company information.

You must notify ASIC of any changes to company details — Do not return this statement
To make changes to company details or amend incorrect information
-   go to www.asic.gov.au/changes
-   log in to our online services and make the required updates
-   first time users will need to use the corporate key provided on this
company statement
 

Phone if you’ve already
notified ASIC of changes but
they are not shown correctly
in this statement.
Ph: 1300 300 630

Use your agent.

Company Statement
These are the current company details held by ASIC. You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any changes
or corrections immediately. Late fees apply. Do not return this statement.

1 Registered office
INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD SUITE 2 10 LAKE KAWANA BOULEVARD BIRTINYA QLD 4575

2 Principal place of business
23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519

3 Officeholders
Name: CRAIG ALAN BATES
Born: LITHGOW NSW
Date of birth: 08/04/1963
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPOINTED 15/09/2014
Name: LORREA ANN CARTHEW
Born: CANTERBURY NSW
Date of birth: 26/02/1963
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPOINTED 15/09/2014

4 Company share structure

Share class Shares description Number issued Total amount paid
on these shares

Total amount unpaid
on these shares

ORD ORDINARY SHARES 2 $2.00 $0.00
 

5 Members

These details continue on the next page
CREEKWOOD SUPER PTY LTD  ACN  601 829 565

 
Page 1 of  2   
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Company statement continued
Name: CRAIG ALAN BATES
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

Name: LORREA ANN CARTHEW
Address: 23 BENGAL PLACE BEERWAH QLD 4519
Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

 
 
 

 

 

You must notify ASIC within 28 days of the date of change, and
within 28 days of the issue date of the annual company
statement. Late lodgement of changes will result in late fees.

End of company statement
This concludes the information to which the company must respond (if incorrect) under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

 

Additional company information
This information is optional under the Corporations Act 2001. Late lodgement fees or late review fees do not apply to this information.
To add, remove or change a contact address, see www.asic.gov.au/addresses.

6 Contact address for ASIC use only
Registered agent name: INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING GROUP
Registered agent number: 22813
Address: SUITE 2 10 LAKE KAWANA BOULEVARD BIRTINYA QLD 4575

 
   
  
 
 
 

  
 
CREEKWOOD SUPER PTY LTD  ACN  601 829 565 
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Your insurance premium breakdown

Westpac Banking Corporation
ABN 33 007 457 141 AFS Licence No. 233714
Page 2 of 4 Policy number W5-S003349-LLP LLPRNIN01

Type of cover Base premium
Emergency /
Fire Services

Levy
GST Stamp duty Total

1. Address: 34 Creekwood Ave, Meridan Plains QLD 4551
Buildings $553.32 $0.00 $55.32 $54.72 $663.36

Contents $165.36 $0.00 $16.56 $16.32 $198.24

Landlord extras $280.80 $0.00 $28.08 $27.84 $336.72

Overall Total
Total annual premium $999.48 $0.00 $99.96 $98.88 $1,198.32

Total monthly premium $99.86

This document will be a Tax Invoice for GST when you make a payment.
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Your insurance premium breakdown

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFS Licence No. 233714    1300 650 255     GPO Box 9870 Melbourne VIC 3001
Page 2 of 4 Policy number RD-1228875-LLP LLPRNIN01

Type of cover Base premium
Emergency /
Fire Services

Levy
GST Stamp duty* Total

Address: 34 Creekwood Ave, Meridan Plains QLD 4551
Buildings $609.96 $0.00 $60.96 $60.36 $731.28

Contents $159.96 $0.00 $15.96 $15.84 $191.76

Flood $102.36 $0.00 $10.20 $10.20 $122.76

Rent Default and Theft by Tenant $252.48 $0.00 $25.20 $24.96 $302.64

*Not a taxable supply

Overall Total
Total annual premium $1,124.76 $0.00 $112.32 $111.36 $1,348.44

Total monthly premium $112.37

This document will be a Tax Invoice for GST when you make a payment.
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16/01/2023, 12:23 LCBS0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=property_expenses_e… 1/1

Transactions: 34 Creekwood Avenue - L & CB Superfund Date Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Dr620.85
$ $ Dr1,274.25
$ $ Dr1,916.52
$ $ Dr2,527.59
$ $ Dr3,190.54
$ $ Dr3,753.17
$ $ Dr4,366.11
$ $ Dr4,986.37
$ $ Dr5,519.00
$ $ Dr6,081.17
$ $ Dr6,634.41
$ $ Dr7,222.93

L & CB Superfund

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
34 Creekwood Avenue

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
20/07/2021 INTEREST 620.85
20/08/2021 INTEREST 653.40
20/09/2021 INTEREST 642.27
20/10/2021 INTEREST 611.07
22/11/2021 INTEREST 662.95
20/12/2021 INTEREST 562.63
20/01/2022 INTEREST 612.94
21/02/2022 INTEREST 620.26
21/03/2022 INTEREST 532.63
20/04/2022 INTEREST 562.17
20/05/2022 INTEREST 553.24
20/06/2022 INTEREST 588.52

Total 34 Creekwood Avenue

34 Creekwood Avenue

$ 7,222.93 $ 0.00 $ Dr7,222.93

Total 34 Creekwood Avenue $ 7,222.93 $ 0.00 $ Dr7,222.93

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=property_expenses_expense.PropertyExpenses.PropertyExpense.Property.79baac09-416c-42b7-bb76-718c56a72ca4&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom
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 Realised Capital Gains 

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022  

L & CB Superfund

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountedIndexationReducedAdjusted

Proceeds Original

Cost

Accounting

Profit/(Loss)

Quantity Excess

Tax Value* Deferred

Listed Securities Market

AGL Energy Limited. (ASX:AGL)

(3,304.70)Sale21/10/2021  440.00  2,664.05  5,968.75  5,968.75  3,304.70 

 3,304.70 (3,304.70) 440.00  2,664.05  5,968.75  5,968.75  0.00 

Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities Us Prohibited (ASX:CHC)

Dist30/06/2022  0.00  0.00  0.00  5.90  31.45 

Dist30/06/2022  0.00  0.00  0.00  8.03  42.78 

Dist30/06/2022  0.00  0.00  0.00  7.98  42.55 

Dist30/06/2022  0.00  0.00  0.00  5.46  29.08 

 27.37  145.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Cimic Group Limited (ASX:CIM)

(2,442.90)Sale05/01/2022  150.00  2,528.55  4,971.45  4,971.45  2,442.90 

 2,442.90 (2,442.90) 150.00  2,528.55  4,971.45  4,971.45  0.00 

Listed Securities Market Total (5,747.60)  27.37  145.86  5,747.60  5,192.60  10,940.20  10,940.20  0.00 

Grand Total (5,747.60)  27.37  145.86  5,747.60  5,192.60  10,940.20  10,940.20 

* Where there is an Excess Tax Value Amount, the Accounting Profit/(Loss) figure takes account of this. Accounting Profit/(Loss) equals Proceeds less Excess Tax Value less Original Cost.

 0.00 
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L & CB Superfund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2022

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Listed Securities Market

AGL Energy Limited. (ASX:AGL)  2,360.75  0.00  0.00000  8.25000 30 Jun 2022AGL

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP) (951.60) 5,362.50  130.00000  41.25000 30 Jun 2022BHP

Brainchip Holdings Ltd (ASX:BRN) (418.95) 1,520.00  1,900.00000  0.80000 30 Jun 2022BRN

Charter Hall Group - Stapled Securities Us Prohibited (ASX:CHC) (3,189.20) 7,364.40  680.00000  10.83000 30 Jun 2022CHC

Cimic Group Limited (ASX:CIM)  2,004.45  0.00  0.00000  22.00000 6 May 2022CIM

Ionic Rare Earths Limited (ASX:IXR) (178.43) 441.48  11,320.00000  0.03900 30 Jun 2022IXR

National Australia Bank Limited (ASX:NAB)  223.47  5,231.49  191.00000  27.39000 30 Jun 2022NAB

Nanosonics Limited (ASX:NAN) (753.00) 1,008.00  300.00000  3.36000 30 Jun 2022NAN

Piedmont Lithium Inc. - Chess Depositary Interests 100:1 (ASX:PLL) (495.91) 823.50  1,511.00000  0.54500 30 Jun 2022PLL

Polynovo Limited (ASX:PNV) (1,611.50) 1,490.50  1,100.00000  1.35500 30 Jun 2022PNV

Rio Tinto Limited (ASX:RIO) (1,220.94) 5,237.70  51.00000  102.70000 30 Jun 2022RIO

Spenda Limited (ASX:SPX) (1,111.00) 208.93  23,214.00000  0.00900 30 Jun 2022SPX

Super Retail Group Limited (ASX:SUL) (2,121.60) 4,075.20  480.00000  8.49000 30 Jun 2022SUL

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC) (1,274.62) 3,939.00  202.00000  19.50000 30 Jun 2022WBC

Woodside Energy Group Ltd (ASX:WDS)  47.84  732.32  23.00000  31.84000 30 Jun 2022WDS

Wesfarmers Limited (ASX:WES) (1,792.42) 4,945.38  118.00000  41.91000 30 Jun 2022WES

Listed Securities Market Total  42,380.40 (10,482.66)

Property Direct Market

34 Creekwood Avenue (5,000.00) 565,000.00  1.00000  565,000.00000 30 Jun 2022RP1101

Property Direct Market Total  565,000.00 (5,000.00)

Fund Total  607,380.40 (15,482.66)
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IntelliVal Automated Valuation
Estimate
Prepared on 16 January 2023

34 Creekwood Avenue Meridan Plains QLD 4551

Estimated Value:

Estimated Value Confidence:

Estimated Price Range:

$565,000

$503,000 - $628,000

HighLow

Property Attributes:

2 2 2 84m2

Year Built Land Area Property Type Land Use Development Zoning

2021 306m2 House Single Unit Dwelling Not zoned

Sales History

Sale Date Sale Price Sale Type
31 Dec 2014 $399,900 Normal Sale

Estimated Value as at 02 January 2023. An automated valuation model estimate (Estimated Value) is a statistically derived estimate of the
value of the subject property. An Estimated Value must not be relied upon as a professional valuation or an accurate representation of the
market value of the subject property as determined by the valuer.

For further information about confidence levels, please refer to the end of this document.

CoreLogic IntelliVal Automated Valuation Estimate

© Copyright 2022 | RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic) and its licensors are the sole and exclusive owners of all rights, title and interest (including intellectual property
rights) subsisting in this publication including any data, analytics, statistics and other information. All rights reserved. No reproduction, distribution, or transmission of the copyrighted materials is
permitted. The information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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Location Highlights

34 Creekwood Avenue Meridan Plains QLD 4551

Prepared on 16 January 2023

CoreLogic IntelliVal Automated Valuation Estimate

© Copyright 2022 | RP Data Pty Ltd trading as CoreLogic Asia Pacific (CoreLogic) and its licensors are the sole and exclusive owners of all rights, title and interest (including intellectual property
rights) subsisting in this publication including any data, analytics, statistics and other information. All rights reserved. No reproduction, distribution, or transmission of the copyrighted materials is
permitted. The information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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Current Title Search

Queensland Titles Registry Pty Ltd
ABN  23 648 568 101

Title Reference: 50943563 Search Date: 04/11/2022 13:07

Date Title Created: 27/03/2014 Request No: 42736838

Previous Title: 50943112

Estate in Fee Simple

LOT 1101    SURVEY PLAN 264897
Local Government: SUNSHINE COAST

ESTATE AND LAND

Dealing No: 716512170 22/05/2015

CREEKWOOD SUPER PTY LTD A.C.N. 601 829 565 TRUSTEE
UNDER INSTRUMENT 716512170

REGISTERED OWNER

1. Rights and interests reserved to the Crown by
Deed of Grant No. 12067173 (POR 76)

2. MORTGAGE No 716512171 22/05/2015 at 14:58
WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION A.B.N. 33 007 457 141

EASEMENTS, ENCUMBRANCES AND INTERESTS

Dealing Type Lodgement Date Status
713896629 VEG NOTICE 08/06/2011 15:08 CURRENT

VEGETATION MANAGEMENT ACT 1999

ADMINISTRATIVE ADVICES

NIL

UNREGISTERED DEALINGS

Caution - Charges do not necessarily appear in order of priority
** End of Current Title Search **

COPYRIGHT QUEENSLAND TITLES REGISTRY PTY LTD [2022]
Requested by: D-ENQ TITLES QUEENSLAND

www.titlesqld.com.au
Page 1/1
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Total

Date: 16/01/2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your enquiry and below is the account balance(s) of your portfolio as at: 16/01/2023

Total Value: $0.00

Name Share Type Register Quantity Value  

0 -  

L & CB PTY LTD <L & CB
SUPER FUND>
X******7675

CHESS Sponsored NSW 0 - Zero
Balance

Total Value: $0.00

Sincerely,

Computershare

Only Computershare managed holdings are listed.

AGL ENERGY LIMITED
AGL ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES Zero Balance Price: $7.76

Investor Centre

| CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |Page 1 of 1
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Total

Date: 16/01/2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your enquiry and below is the account balance(s) of your portfolio as at: 16/01/2023

Total Value: $0.00

Name Share Type Register Quantity Value  

0 -  

L & CB PTY LTD <L & CB
SUPER FUND>
X******7675

CHESS Sponsored NSW 0 - Zero
Balance

Total Value: $0.00

Sincerely,

Computershare

Only Computershare managed holdings are listed.

CIMIC GROUP LIMITED
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES Zero Balance Price: -

Investor Centre

| CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |Page 1 of 1
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AGL Energy Limited
ABN 74 115 061 375

27
32

07
_1

2_
V

4

Interim and Special dividend statement for six months ended 31 December 2020
This payment represents an ordinary dividend of 31 cents and a special dividend of 10 cents per share, for the six 
months ended 31 December 2020. For income tax purposes, 100% of the dividend is declared to be nil Conduit 
Foreign Income.

All Registry communications to: 
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited 

GPO Box 2975 
Melbourne Victoria 3001 Australia 

Telephone (free call within Australia):       1800 824 513 
	 (international): +61 3 9415 4253 

Email: aglenergy@computershare.com.au 
Website: www-au.computershare.com/Investor 

ASX Code: AGL

Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
Note 2: �If you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your 

payment.

HIN WITHHELD
26 March 2021

25 February 2021
Not Quoted

T 003928 000 AGL

1312302001001110012110000000001030022231213330001113
L & CB PTY LTD
<L & CB SUPER FUND A/C>
10 PARKHAVEN DRIVE
WURTULLA QLD 4575

Key Details
SRN/HIN:
Payment date:
Record date:
TFN/ABN Status:

Class
Description

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Ordinary Shares $0.41 440 $0.00 $180.40 $180.40

Less resident withholding tax $84.00

Net Payment $96.40

Franking Credit $0.00

Important Notice

We have been unable to pay you your dividend entitlement, as we have not received your direct credit
instructions.
 
To provide your direct credit instructions, please log on to www-au.computershare.com/Investor.
Your dividend entitlement will then be deposited into your nominated account.
 
If you have submitted your direct credit instructions since the Record Date we will deposit your
dividend entitlement shortly, otherwise please contact AGL Energy Limited's Share Registrar
immediately.

273207_UCR/003928/003928/i
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16/01/2023, 12:53 LCBS0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=rent_receivable.Prope… 1/1

Transactions: 34 Creekwood Avenue - L & CB Superfund Date Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

$ $ Dr286.01
$ $ Cr0.00

$ $ Cr483.97

$ $ Cr1,278.95

$ $ Cr2,073.93

$ $ Cr2,868.91

$ $ Cr3,663.89

$ $ Cr3,959.87

$ $ Cr4,079.56

$ $ Cr4,956.13

$ $ Cr5,796.44

$ $ Cr6,636.75

$ $ Cr7,477.06

$ $ Cr8,218.37

$ $ Cr9,058.68

$ $ Cr9,898.99

$ $ Cr10,757.43

$ $ Cr11,634.00

$ $ Cr12,510.57

$ $ Cr13,826.80

$ $ Cr14,667.11

$ $ Cr15,507.42

$ $ Cr16,347.73

$ $ Cr17,609.57

$ $ Dr45.34

L & CB Superfund

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
34 Creekwood Avenue

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 286.01
01/07/2021 Rental

Income/Disbursements
Received

286.01

01/07/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

483.97

16/07/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

794.98

02/08/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

794.98

16/08/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

794.98

01/09/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

794.98

16/09/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

295.98

01/11/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

119.69

16/11/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

876.57

01/12/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

16/12/2021 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

04/01/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

17/01/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

741.31

01/02/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

16/02/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

01/03/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

858.44

16/03/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

876.57

01/04/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

876.57

14/04/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

1,316.23

03/05/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

16/05/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

01/06/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

840.31

16/06/2022 Rental
Income/Disbursements
Received

1,261.84

30/06/2022 Rental Statement 17,654.91

Total 34 Creekwood Avenue

34 Creekwood Avenue

$ 17,940.92 $ 17,895.58 $ Dr45.34

Total 34 Creekwood Avenue $ 17,940.92 $ 17,895.58 $ Dr45.34

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=rent_receivable.Property.79baac09-416c-42b7-bb76-718c56a72ca4&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom
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16/01/2023, 12:54 LCBS0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=prepaid_contribution_t… 1/1

Transactions: Mr Craig Bates - L & CB Superfund Date Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

$ $ Dr563.40
$ $ Dr538.38

L & CB Superfund

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
Mr Craig Bates

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 563.40
30/06/2022 Change in prepaid

contribution tax
25.02

Total Mr Craig Bates

Mr Craig Bates

$ 563.40 $ 25.02 $ Dr538.38

Total Mr Craig Bates $ 563.40 $ 25.02 $ Dr538.38

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=prepaid_contribution_tax.BATESC0&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom
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13/01/2023, 16:41 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/1

8 results found - from 13 January 2021 to 13 January 2023 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to
newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 General interest charge $1,568.60 DR

8 Feb 2021 5 Feb 2021 Payment received $1,568.60 $0.00

8 Feb 2021 8 Feb 2021 General interest charge $0.00

30 Jun 2021 30 Jun 2021 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
19 to 30 Jun 20

$1,102.40 $1,102.40 DR

1 Jul 2021 1 Jul 2021 General interest charge $1,102.40 DR

10 Nov 2021 9 Nov 2021 Payment received $1,102.40 $0.00

10 Nov 2021 10 Nov 2021 General interest charge $0.00

13 Jan 2023 30 Jun 2022 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
20 to 30 Jun 21

$1,992.65 $1,992.65 DR

Agent INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR L & CB

SUPERFUND
ABN 43 657 382 907
TFN 950 070 234

Income tax 551
Date generated 13 January 2023

Overdue $1,992.65 DR

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $1,992.65 DR

Transactions
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13/01/2023, 16:41 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/2

24 results found - from 01 May 2021 to 13 January 2023 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to
newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

2 May 2021 28 Apr 2021 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 21 - PAYG
Instalments

$771.00 $771.00 DR

3 May 2021 3 May 2021 General interest charge $771.00 DR

1 Aug 2021 28 Jul 2021 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 21 - PAYG
Instalments

$771.00 $1,542.00 DR

2 Aug 2021 10 Feb 2020 General interest charge $1,542.00 DR

31 Oct 2021 28 Oct 2021 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 21 -
PAYG Instalments

$1,027.00 $2,569.00 DR

1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 General interest charge $2,569.00 DR

10 Nov 2021 9 Nov 2021 Payment received $2,569.00 $0.00

10 Nov 2021 10 Nov 2021 General interest charge $0.00

7 Mar 2022 28 Feb 2022 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 21 -
PAYG Instalments

$1,027.00 $1,027.00 DR

1 Apr 2022 1 Apr 2022 General interest charge $1,027.00 DR

Agent INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR L & CB

SUPERFUND
ABN 43 657 382 907
TFN 950 070 234

Activity statement 001
Date generated 13 January 2023

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions
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PAYG I paid= 4 x 1,027 =$4,108
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13/01/2023, 16:41 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 2/2

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

12 Apr 2022 11 Apr 2022 Payment received $1,027.00 $0.00

12 Apr 2022 12 Apr 2022 General interest charge $0.00

1 May 2022 28 Apr 2022 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 22 - PAYG
Instalments

$1,027.00 $1,027.00 DR

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 General interest charge $1,027.00 DR

5 Jul 2022 4 Jul 2022 Payment received $1,027.00 $0.00

5 Jul 2022 5 Jul 2022 General interest charge $0.00

31 Jul 2022 28 Jul 2022 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 22 - PAYG
Instalments

$1,027.00 $1,027.00 DR

1 Aug 2022 1 Aug 2022 General interest charge $1,027.00 DR

18 Aug 2022 17 Aug 2022 Payment received $1,027.00 $0.00

18 Aug 2022 18 Aug 2022 General interest charge $0.00

30 Oct 2022 28 Oct 2022 Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 22 -
PAYG Instalments

$1,047.00 $1,047.00 DR

1 Nov 2022 1 Nov 2022 General interest charge $1,047.00 DR

15 Nov 2022 14 Nov 2022 Payment received $1,047.00 $0.00

15 Nov 2022 15 Nov 2022 General interest charge $0.00
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16/01/2023, 13:03 LCBS0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=unallocated_contributi… 1/1

Transactions: Mr Craig Bates - L & CB Superfund Date Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

$ $ Cr3,756.00
$ $ Cr2,495.04

$ $ Cr0.00

$ $ Cr2,392.80

$ $ Cr3,589.20

L & CB Superfund

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
Mr Craig Bates

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,756.00
01/07/2021 Employer Contribution:

MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

1,260.96

01/07/2021 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,495.04

02/06/2022 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

2,392.80

23/06/2022 Employer Contribution:
MADER QUEENSLAND
PTY LTD

1,196.40

Total Mr Craig Bates

Mr Craig Bates

$ 3,756.00 $ 7,345.20 $ Cr3,589.20

Total Mr Craig Bates $ 3,756.00 $ 7,345.20 $ Cr3,589.20

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/LCBS0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=unallocated_contributions.BATESC0&startDate=2021-07-01&endDate=2022-06-30&dateRange=Custom
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